
STOW BEDON & BRECKLES PARISH COUNCIL 
Chairman: Lee Pilkington Clerk: Julian Gibson 

Breckles Grange, Breckles The Jays, Watton Road, Wretham 

Attleborough, NR17 1ER Thetford, Norfolk IP24 1QS 

Phone: 01953 499950 Phone: 01953 499980 

Email: l.pilkington@netcom.co.uk Email: sbandb.pc.clerk@gmail.com 

  

Visit the Council website at www.parish-council.com/StowBedon  

Schedule of Council Meetings - usually 3
rd

 Monday 
 

Monday, 20 May 2019 Annual Parish Meeting & Annual Meeting of the Parish Council. 

Monday, 10 June 2019 NOTE 2
nd

 Monday. 

Monday, 15 July 2019  

Monday, 19 August 2019 Pencilled in case of need.  

Monday, 16 September 2019  

Monday, 21 October 2019 

Monday, 18 November 2019  

Monday, 16 December 2019 

Monday, 13 January 2020 NOTE: 2
nd

 Monday. Pencilled in case of need.  

Monday, 17 February 2020  

Monday, 16 March 2020  

 

 

 

Julian Gibson 

Clerk 
 

 
 


